
 

 
 

  
 
                                                                             E-TENDER NOTICE 

 

Tender Notice for in due date for submission of online bids (E-Tender) for following 

S.N Tender No. & Description 

1 

RFx No. 7000022222; work of replacement of 145kV Bushings for 220/132KV 100MVA CGL make ICT-1 
installed at 220 KV Virur Substation under EHV (O&M) Dn. MSETCL Ballarshah. EMD Rs. 5000; Tender 
Fee: Rs. 500 + GST. 

Tenders Available at :http://srmetender.mahatransco.in; Extended upto 24.02.2022, Due date for online submission: 

24.02.2022, 23:00Hrs; Tender Opening : 25.02.2022, 12:00Hrs if possible. In case of query mail on 

ee4210@mahatransco.in. 

 

  
  
 
 S/d-  
 Executive Engineer 
    EHV (O&M) Division, Ballarshah. 
 

  

 

           
 

mailto:ee4210@mahatransco.in

